Bnlfstat  Tournament Results; Midwest Region Classic

Midwest Region Classic
EagleRidgeResort  Gallena IL
Tournament Dates. 09/10 - 09/11, 2021

Par: 72 72 Daily L ow Round

Yardage: 6800 6800 [RANDallyEeader Both

1 Edgewood College

2 Dubuque, Univ. of 310 309 619 +43

3 Wartburg College 312 308 620 +44

T 4 Illinois College 317 312 629  +53
T 4 Wisconsin-Superior 324 305 629  +53
6 North Park University 315 317 632 +56

7 Knox College 317 317 634  +58

8 MSOE 322 313 635 +59

9 Augustana College 323 321 644  +68

T 10 North Centra College 329 322 651 +75
T 10 St. Norbert College 340 311 651 +75
12 Marian University (Wis.) 330 322 652 +76
13 Fontbonne University 332 329 661 +85
14 Monmouth College-IL 345 330 675 +99
T 15 Dominican Univ. (IL) 342 334 676 +100
T 15 Northwestern (MN) 344 332 676 +100
17 BuenaVista University 344 33 680 +104
18 Benedictine U. - IL 356 340 69 +120
19 St. Scholastica 363 351 714 +138
20 Lakeland University 362 356 718 +142
21 ConcordiaWisconsin 371 351 722 +146
[_FinlName  [school ] _ [ Total ]
1 Jak Schroeckenthaler Edgewood 141 -3

T 2 Drew Olson Wartburg 74 75 149 45
T 2 Matthew Davidson Edgewood 76 73 149 45
T 4 Garrett Schultz MSOE 77 73 150 +6
T 4 Kasen Fager Edgewood 79 /1 150 +6
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4 Sergio Ronchel
Tre Wahlig
Tyler DeMeuse
Cody Stanisich
Patrick Mattar
Alex Staver
Alex Thompson
Tyler Langel
Andrew Carlton
Brad Buechel
Garvin Paper
Kasey Casper
Jordan Chow
Matt McQuillen
Nick Lechtenberg
Tanner Romine
Adam Soczka
Cooper Harrison
Landen Pace
Nate Kirberg
Brendan Wise
Cole Wilson
Lake Deppe
Levi Swanson
Taylor Burger
Drew Taylor
lan Bundy
Jarrett James
Ryan Beck
Bryce Wainio
Jake Schabes
Jordan Carlton
Josh Nichols
Patrick Treichel
Sam Albrecht

N. Central
IL College
Marian Wi
WI-Super
Knox
Dubuque
North Park
Augie
CUuw
Dubuque
Dubuque
St.Norbert
North Park
Dubuque
Wartburg
IL College
Augie
MSOE
Wartburg
Bndictn-1L
Knox
MSOE
Fontbonne
Dubuque
WI-Super
North Park
WI-Super
IL College
Edgewood
WI-Super
Knox
CUuw
Wartburg
Marian Wi
WI-Super

75
12
77
79
75
76
78
74
77
78
79
77
80
76
81
78
77
81
78
78
79
80
81
84
80
79
79
81
81
80
82
81
82
85

75
79
75
73
78
78
76
81
78
77
76
79
76
80
75
79
80
76
79
80
80
79
78
75
80
81
81
79
80
81
79
80
79
76

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, Gulfstat” Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

150
151
152
152
153
154
154
155
155
155
155
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
157
158
159
159
159
159
160
160
160
160
161
161
161
161
161
161

+6

+7

+8

+8

+9
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+17
+17



Bnlfstat  Tournament Results; Midwest Region Classic

T35
T42
T42
T42
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T 53
T 53
T 53
T 53
T 53
T 53
T 53
T 60
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T 60
T 66
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T 68
T 68
T70
T70
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Torin Larson
Jake Jacott

Micah Harber

TJ Sitek

Cdeb Martin
Jason Sikkema
Kale Gnewikow
Sam Frazee

Sam Frericks
Shubham Nain
Teddy Schumacher
Vail Cordell

Cole Barels
Dylan Moore
James Keck

Max Wilcox

Nate Thomson
Nolan Washburn
Taylor Thompson
Harry Phillips
Hunter Love

| zaak Sander
Jmmy Cerven
Mitch Boryszewski
Ryan Prusak
Carson King
Tyler Stibal
Caeb Virnig
Christian Wagner
Ben Dobberstein
Cody McKinney
Dane Huber
Mason Vaenstein

Peyton Stage
Shane Hess

MSOE
North Park
Wartburg
WI-Super
Marian WI
Dubuque
WI Luthern
WI-Super
IL College
Knox
St.Norbert
N. Central
IL College
MSOE
Bndictn-IL
NW'ern MN
St.Norbert
MSOE
Wartburg
Knox
Augie

BVU
DominicnlL
N. Central
Monmouthl L
Fontbonne
DominicnlL
MSOE
St.Norbert
Monmouthl L
Fontbonne
IL College
Lakeland
BVU

BVU

82
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87
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83
84
82
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80
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81
83
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80
81
85
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T70
T77
T77
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T 82
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T92
T92
T92
T92
T 96
T 96
T 98
T 98
T 98
T 101
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T 101
104

T 105
T 105
T 105
T 105
T 105
T 110

Theo Schmenk
Carter Anderson
Jackson Nyhus
Luke Movrich
Maxwell Cook
Noah Shields
Caleb Nilsen
Noah Johnson
Tyler Van Es
Brendan Fritz
Connor Baker
Connor Willard
Jared Moser
Anthony Koch
Paul Henderson
Sean Culver
Danidl Ford
Ethan Van Hauwaert
Jacob Warpinski
Martin Clancy
Brayden Tyman
Colin Szalai
AJWatland
Jackson Y oder
Kaden Howard
DJ Reading
Louis Faivre
Michagl Cosenza
Jonah Snelling
Derek Olson
Hans Schultz
Jack Suedbeck
Jakob Brokaw
Jeromy Toutant
Anthony Lueck

WI Luthern
CSS

NW'ern MN
WI Luthern
Monmouthl L
Monmouthl L
North Park
NW'ern MN
DominicnlL
Augie
DominicnlL
WI-Super

N. Central
MSOE
Fontbonne
North Park
Augie
NW'ern MN
St.Norbert
Loras
WI-Super
Bndictn-IL
NW'ern MN
Loras

BVU
Monmouthl L
IL College
Marian WI
Augie

N. Central
WI Luthern
Loras
Monmouthl L
Edgewood
Lakeland
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84
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80
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T 110 Jamin Durfee

T 110 Matt Nault

T 113 Carter Boehmer

T 113 lan Olson

T 113 Zander Jones
116 Zach Wenner

T 117 Adam Rodriguez

T 117 Cody Lewison

T 117 Connor Kramlich
120 Isaac Kobienia
121 Gaven Bruellman
122 Jake Bell
123 Michael Mindykowski
124 Daniel Wolf
125 Nathan Ubben

T 126 Daniel Mischek

T 126 Kyle Bendersky
128 Matt Erickson
129 Joshua Samsel|
130 Andrew Erbstoesser

WI -Super
Lakeland
CSS

Loras

CSS

Loras

CSS
Lakeland
CSS

BVU
Marian WI
DominicnlL
Bndictn-IL
Cuw
Bndictn-IL
DominicnlL
CSS

Cuw
Lakeland

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

Average Score: 333.48
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 21
Average Score: 85.87
Rounds Below Par: 1
Rounds Even Par: 1
Rounds Above Par: 128

324.33 328.90

0 0

0 0

21 42
83.37 84.62
1 2

1 2

128 256

89
91
89
92
91
90
89
91
101
93
102
100
103
105
105
103
103
110
136

92
92
94
91
93
95
96
94
90
99
94
97
96
96
97
99
100
95
111
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183
183
183
184
185
185
185
191
192
196
197
199
201
202
202
203
205
247

+37
+39
+39
+39
+40
+41
+41
+41
+47
+48
+52
+53
+55
+57
+58
+58
+59
+61
+103



